Otjakati

ANGOLA

Claims

CL70070

CL70071

CL70072

CL70073

Latitude
-17.85090374
-17.85361448
-17.85357184
-17.85086111
-17.86094201
-17.86365276
-17.86361048
-17.86089973
-17.86365276
-17.86636351
-17.86632122
-17.86361048
-17.85002141
-17.8554429
-17.85542164

@ Town/Settlement

Longitude
13.53341838
13.53339617
13.52773497
13.52775727
13.54654695
13.54652492
13.54086337

13.54088549 |

13.54652492
13.54650289
13.54084125
13.54086337
13.53625633
13.53621198
13.53338135

n Mining Claims Location

D Regional Boundaries

Communal Conservancies




